Section 4
Wrenches
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20004-426
REVERSIBLE RATCHET SCREWDRIVER SET # 28294 S
ITEM SIZE NO.  SIZE INCLUDES mm
28294 S Set-11
Slotted Sizes:  4.0 + 6.0, 5.5 + 6.5 mm
Phillips Sizes:  1 + 2
Pozidrive Sizes:  1 + 2
Hex Sizes: 4.0 + 4.0, 5.0 + 5.0, 6.0 + 6.0 mm
Torx Sizes: T 10 + T 15, T 20 + T 25, T 30 + T 40
1 Topra Ratchet Handle
MINI PHILLIPS PRECISION INTERCHANGEABLE BIT SET # 75191 S
ITEM SIZE NO. SIZE INCLUDES mm
75191 S Set-10
Slotted Sizes: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3 mm
Phillips Sizes: 000, 00, 0, 1
105 mm Bit Extension
1 Standard Handle
MINI BALL POINT HEX DRIVER SET # 26491 S
ITEM SIZE NO.  SIZES INCLUDES mm
26491 S Set-5 1.3, 1.5, 2,2.5, 3
How to Order
Item #: 3030 S
Size: Set-8
Quantity: 2
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets
	4B: Hand Wrenches & Tools
	4-410: MIDGET WRENCH # 8M & MIDGET WRENCH SETS # 8MS
	4-411: FRICTION RATCHET # 31& REMOVABLE INSERTS & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 A & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 B